
Prices include delivery on orders over £150268

PLASTIC BINS

Capacity ltrs 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
300 
300

O/S L x W x H mm 
1120 x 860 x 635 
1065 x 760 x 560 
1065 x 760 x 560 
1345 x 760 x 635 
1180 x 760 x 580 
1325 x 860 x 585 
1055 x 765 x 600

Description 
Ribbed body for strength. Fully enclosed forklift feet. 

Popular choice for silos. Can be fork lifted. 
Traditional tub for mortar storage. 

Easy scoop angled face. Twin skin fork lift feet. 
Twin skin for strength. Twin skin fork lift feet. 
Ribbed body for strength. Can be fork lifted. 
Popular choice for silos. Can be fork lifted.

REF 
250LTRFTLTUB 

250LTRUNI 
250LTRTLTUB 
250LTRECO 

250LTRTSTUB 
300LTRFTL 
300LTRUNI

PRICE 
 £210.17  
 £174.06  
 £174.06  
 £178.97  
 £195.39  
 £215.10  
 £205.25 

Capacity ltrs 
250 
250 
300 
333 
500

O/S L x W x H mm 
1065 x 760 x 560 
1065 x 760 x 560 
1065 x 765 x 600 
1015 x 710 x 710 
1110 x 1000 x 750

Description 
Can be fork lifted 

Level fill tub 
Can be fork lifted 

Heavy duty design 
Heavy duty - 4 handles

REF 
250LTRUNICL 
250LTRLFCL 
300LTRUNICL 

333LTRCL 
500LTRCL

PRICE 
 £233.24  
 £233.24  
 £238.10  
 £228.38  
 £411.18 

MORTAR TUBS
This range was originally designed for moving 
mortar safely and securely around building and 
construction sites. However the tubs can also 
be used for a multitude of tasks, across a 
variety of industries. Made from high density 
virgin polymer, our tubs are strong and robust 
to cope with the toughest of jobs. All tubs are 
tested and certified for capacity and weight. 
 
• Easy to clean and wash down. 
• Fork guides and channels for use with pallet 

trucks and fork lift trucks for ease of moving. 
• Choice of capacity: 250-300 litres.

CRANE LIFT 
MORTAR TUBS

250LTRECO 250LTRUNI

250LTRTS 250LTRFTL
300LTRFTL

A range of tubs fitted with strong 
robust handles and a full surrounding 
steel frame for complete lifting safety. 
 
• Tested and certified to  

LOLER testing standards  
(*except 500LTRCL). 

• Some models can also be  
lifted by fork truck. 

• Model 500LTRCL has a minimum 
order quantity of 10.

333LTRCL

250LTRCL

Robust 
construction 
can be fork 

liftedOur expert says

Certified  
to LOLER 

testing 
standards*

Our expert says


