## **MORTAR TUBS**

This range was originally designed for moving mortar safely and securely around building and construction sites. However the tubs can also be used for a multitude of tasks, across a variety of industries. Made from high density virgin polymer, our tubs are strong and robust to cope with the toughest of jobs. All tubs are tested and certified for capacity and weight.

- Easy to clean and wash down.
- Fork guides and channels for use with pallet trucks and fork lift trucks for ease of moving.
- Choice of capacity: 250-300 litres.













REF	Capacity Itrs	O/S L x W x H mm	Description	PRICE
250LTRFTLTUB	250	1120 x 860 x 635	Ribbed body for strength. Fully enclosed forklift feet.	£210.17
250LTRUNI	250	1065 x 760 x 560	Popular choice for silos. Can be fork lifted.	£174.06
250LTRTLTUB	250	1065 x 760 x 560	Traditional tub for mortar storage.	£174.06
250LTRECO	250	1345 x 760 x 635	Easy scoop angled face. Twin skin fork lift feet.	£178.97
250LTRTSTUB	250	1180 x 760 x 580	Twin skin for strength. Twin skin fork lift feet.	£195.39
300LTRFTL	300	1325 x 860 x 585	Ribbed body for strength. Can be fork lifted.	£215.10
300LTRUNI	300	1055 x 765 x 600	Popular choice for silos. Can be fork lifted.	£205.25



 Tested and certified to LOLER testing standards (\*except 500LTRCL).
Some models can also be

 Some models can also be lifted by fork truck.

Model 500LTRCL has a minimum order quantity of 10.

REF	Capacity Itrs	O/S L x W x H mm	Description	PRICE
250LTRUNICL	250	1065 x 760 x 560	Can be fork lifted	£233.24
250LTRLFCL	250	1065 x 760 x 560	Level fill tub	£233.24
300LTRUNICL	300	1065 x 765 x 600	Can be fork lifted	£238.10
333LTRCL	333	1015 x 710 x 710	Heavy duty design	£228.38
500LTRCL	500	1110 x 1000 x 750	Heavy duty - 4 handles	£411.18